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$580.00 71 Heather Kosmowski Baby Got Black Socks MI 75 NT 1 28 35 11 74 1 75 75
$493.00 70 Jimmy Bryant Little Bit of Cowboy IN 70 NT 1 21 35 11 67 3 70 70
$435.00 69 Bert Skimehorn Shes Truely Oldtimes TN 68 NT 1 16 35 11 62 6 68 68
$319.00 66 Cami Cumper I Do One Two Three MI 65 15.789 1 10 34 11 55 4 59 6 65
$275.00 68 Caleb Cline Whistle Me Sunfrost OH 63 NT 1 17 28 11 56 7 63 63
$202.00 65 Ashley Thompson Seis Shots of Crown MI 62 16.053 1 15 32 11 58 0 58 4 62
$202.00 67 Melissa Carr KW Frenchmans Fame WV 62 16.339 1 16 33 11 60 0 60 2 62
$159.00 64 Amy Albright Leos Power Play PA 60 15.833 1 9 35 11 55 0 55 5 60
$115.00 61 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol IN 51 16.053 1 14 23 11 48 0 48 3 51
$115.00 63 Konnie May MS Halcyon Days MI 51 17.385 1 14 26 11 51 0 51 51

57 Scarlet Wilder Rollinwiththestars PA 49 15.749 1 9 22 11 42 0 42 7 49
62 Dirk Ponchak Sunfrostsmoneyspring OH 49 NT 1 13 20 11 44 5 49 49
59 Stephanie Duke SR Godiva IN 47 NT 1 15 21 11 47 0 47 47
60 Elizabeth Taylor RH Beea Bag a Money WV 47 NT 1 8 28 11 47 0 47 47
58 Jeff Harper RH Beea Ring of Fire WV 46 17.815 1 18 28 46 0 46 46
54 Amanda Thering Wesolena NY 40 16.695 1 15 13 11 39 0 39 1 40
55 Shane Coon HQH Twaynas Image NY 40 NT 1 15 14 11 40 0 40 40
56 Stacey Ternes Turn Me Loose Jet OH 40 NT 1 13 14 11 38 2 40 40

$480.00 53 Tanner Hennen Lilscoopermacolena WV 68 NT 2 27 30 11 68 0 68 68
$408.00 50 Teha Richards Streakin Little Zada OH 65 16.41 2 17 28 11 56 2 58 7 65
$360.00 51 Amanda Carnes Mommasito OH 64 16.608 2 18 31 11 60 0 60 4 64
$246.00 48 Emily Jenkins Echos Shining Star WV 60 16.605 2 18 26 11 55 0 55 5 60
$246.00 52 Heather Kosmowski HPH Fire Red Bully MI 60 17.305 2 25 24 11 60 0 60 60
$180.00 49 Mackenzie Miller Zan Zuki PA 59 16.808 2 21 26 11 58 0 58 1 59
$156.00 47 Cassidy Lewis Conners Golden Sug WV 54 NT 2 17 26 11 54 0 54 54
$132.00 44 Brianna McCay Miss Rare Hancock PA 53 16.755 2 16 23 11 50 0 50 3 53

$96.00 42 Michayla Schmitt Shudahbens Leader OH 52 16.517 2 13 22 11 46 0 46 6 52
$96.00 46 Christina Richard Royal Dashing Whisky MI 52 17.164 2 9 32 11 52 0 52 52

45 Jennie Cherkis Stones Miracle Cosmo NY 51 16.969 2 19 21 11 51 0 51 51
43 Nicole Fields Dunit the Wright Way IN 49 NT 2 16 33 49 49 49
41 Bobette McCormick Rockets Native Sweet P NY 46 16.802 2 16 17 11 44 0 44 2 46
40 Lexi Flickinger JRF Firewater Bunny OH 44 NT 2 12 32 44 44 44
39 Jenny Creech Spot Me Sugar IN 43 NT 2 17 26 43 43 43

$420.00 38 Alexis Zendt Shortys Darin Kat PA 73 17.168 3 25 30 11 66 3 69 4 73
$301.00 35 Shugie Stoneman Romancin Money OH 65 17.302 3 20 29 11 60 2 62 3 65
$301.00 36 Chritsina Zehender Quickflyin Elin OH 65 17.502 3 21 31 11 63 0 63 2 65
$301.00 37 Mike Gatts Elite A Zoom OH 65 NT 3 24 30 11 65 0 65 65
$199.00 34 Mari Beth Guido A Little French Kiss PA 62 16.927 3 18 28 11 57 0 57 5 62
$157.00 33 Dawn Shirey Im a Snow Baby OH 55 NT 3 18 26 11 55 0 55 55
$125.00 29 Kerry Brooks Hot Rod Caddy NY 52 16.258 3 10 24 11 45 0 45 7 52

Roadies 2018 Season Full Final Results!



$125.00 30 Katie Clements DC Blue Deck PA 52 16.678 3 12 23 11 46 0 46 6 52
$95.00 32 Mike Thomas Golds Honor Jet WV 49 17.988 3 15 22 11 48 0 48 1 49
$75.00 31 Karen Jenkins This Fires Famous WV 48 NT 3 15 22 11 48 0 48 48

28 Morgan Guido Catch A Red Cat PA 41 NT 3 12 18 11 41 0 41 41

$300.00 26 Raylee Hennen Kiowas Super Girl WV 69 17.289 4 27 24 11 62 2 64 5 69
$240.00 25 Lillian Pfohl Montana OH 66 17.274 4 15 28 11 54 6 60 6 66
$240.00 27 Crystal Ganger Guys Little Man OH 66 18.857 4 21 34 11 66 0 66 66
$153.00 23 Jen Rausch CI Hadabe Chrome OH 61 17.323 4 14 32 11 57 0 57 4 61
$153.00 24 Megan Clemons JD Driften Georgia OH 61 17.59 4 15 32 11 58 0 58 3 61
$112.00 22 Karen Harrer Emeralds Tom Petty PA 57 NT 4 17 24 11 52 5 57 57

$98.00 21 Ashley Skaggs Rene Dan Perks WV 56 17.836 4 13 31 11 55 0 55 1 56
$82.00 20 Morgan Thomas Sheza Fire Hazard WV 53 17.943 4 17 25 11 53 0 53 53
$70.00 18 Ambre Zendt Fly By Pug PA 52 17.702 4 17 22 11 50 0 50 2 52
$53.00 16 Christina Ray AlwaysASassyKid WV 51 17.2 4 11 22 11 44 0 44 7 51

19 Chris Latynski Packin A Wager OH 51 NT 4 19 21 11 51 0 51 51
17 Hannah Puskarich Running Gold PA 47 17.96 4 17 19 11 47 0 47 47
15 Tom Walter ShootyeahImStreakin OH 40 NT 4 16 13 11 40 0 40 40

$220.00 14 Ambre Zendt Frosted Angel Kisses PA 72 17.849 5 24 30 11 65 5 70 2 72
$187.00 13 Crystal Ganger Hemaybflashndiamonds OH 68 20.683 5 22 35 11 68 0 68 68
$165.00 12 Cheyenne White Blumoons Whoopsa OH 66 17.408 5 19 31 11 61 0 61 5 66
$121.00 11 Michelle Waldo Deckas Best Drifter NY 60 NT 5 16 33 11 60 0 60 60
$105.00 10 Julie Werntz Dox Smooth as Honey OH 58 17.694 5 17 27 11 55 0 55 3 58

$85.00 9 Lynda RecktenwaldDust for Prints PA 54 18.577 5 18 25 11 54 0 54 54
$70.00 6 Austin Rains Chief IN 53 17.213 5 15 31 46 46 7 53
$60.00 8 Rachel Koratich Hopper PA 52 18.486 5 12 29 11 52 0 52 52
$50.00 7 Michelle Waldo Guys F Pepto Bar NY 51 NT 5 16 24 11 51 0 51 51
$42.00 5 Bob Conkle BF Daddys Easy Chick PA 46 NT 5 13 22 11 46 0 46 46

1 Mike Thomas KY MoneyMaker Martini WV 45 17.377 5 13 15 11 39 0 39 6 45
$10,000.00 3 Brian Skaggs Fuel WV 45 17.522 5 11 16 11 38 3 41 4 45

4 Kaleigh Waldo Tashas Tailwind NY 42 18.256 5 10 21 11 42 0 42 42
2 Trisha Krause SS Bayou Rose MI 41 18.223 5 9 20 11 40 0 40 1 41
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6 Austin Rains Chief IN 17.213 5 15 31 46 46 7 53

1 Mike Thomas KY MoneyMaker Martini WV 17.377 5 13 15 11 39 0 39 6 45

12 Cheyenne White Blumoons Whoopsa OH 17.408 5 19 31 11 61 0 61 5 66

3 Brian Skaggs Fuel WV 17.522 5 11 16 11 38 3 41 4 45

10 Julie Werntz Dox Smooth as Honey OH 17.694 5 17 27 11 55 0 55 3 58

14 Ambre Zendt Frosted Angel Kisses PA 17.849 5 24 30 11 65 5 70 2 72

2 Trisha Krause SS Bayou Rose MI 18.223 5 9 20 11 40 0 40 1 41

4 Kaleigh Waldo Tashas Tailwind NY 18.256 5 10 21 11 42 0 42 42

8 Rachel Koratich Hopper PA 18.486 5 12 29 11 52 0 52 52

9 Lynda RecktenwaldDust for Prints PA 18.577 5 18 25 11 54 0 54 54

13 Crystal Ganger Hemaybflashndiamonds OH 20.683 5 22 35 11 68 0 68 68

11 Michelle Waldo Deckas Best Drifter NY NT 5 16 33 11 60 0 60 60

7 Michelle Waldo Guys F Pepto Bar NY NT 5 16 24 11 51 0 51 51

5 Bob Conkle BF Daddys Easy Chick PA NT 5 13 22 11 46 0 46 46

15 Tom Walter ShootyeahImStreakin OH NT 4 16 13 11 40 0 40 40

16 Christina Ray AlwaysASassyKid WV 17.2 4 11 22 11 44 0 44 44

17 Hannah Puskarich Running Gold PA 17.96 4 17 19 11 47 0 47 47

18 Ambre Zendt Fly By Pug PA 17.702 4 17 22 11 50 0 50 50

19 Chris Latynski Packin A Wager OH NT 4 19 21 11 51 0 51 51

20 Morgan Thomas Sheza Fire Hazard WV 17.943 4 17 25 11 53 0 53 53

21 Ashley Skaggs Rene Dan Perks WV 17.836 4 13 31 11 55 0 55 55

22 Karen Harrer Emeralds Tom Petty PA NT 4 17 24 11 52 5 57 57

23 Jen Rausch CI Hadabe Chrome OH 17.323 4 14 32 11 57 0 57 57

24 Megan Clemons JD Driften Georgia OH 17.59 4 15 32 11 58 0 58 58

25 Lillian Pfohl Montana OH 17.274 4 15 28 11 54 6 60 60

26 Raylee Hennen Kiowas Super Girl WV 17.289 4 27 24 11 62 2 64 64

27 Crystal Ganger Guys Little Man OH 18.857 4 21 34 11 66 0 66 66

28 Morgan Guido Catch A Red Cat PA NT 3 12 18 11 41 0 41 41

29 Kerry Brooks Hot Rod Caddy NY 16.258 3 10 24 11 45 0 45 45

30 Katie Clements DC Blue Deck PA 16.678 3 12 23 11 46 0 46 46

31 Karen Jenkins This Fires Famous WV NT 3 15 22 11 48 0 48 48

32 Mike Thomas Golds Honor Jet WV 17.988 3 15 22 11 48 0 48 48

33 Dawn Shirey Im a Snow Baby OH NT 3 18 26 11 55 0 55 55

34 Mari Beth Guido A Little French Kiss PA 16.927 3 18 28 11 57 0 57 57

35 Shugie Stoneman Romancin Money OH 17.302 3 20 29 11 60 2 62 62

36 Chritsina Zehender Quickflyin Elin OH 17.502 3 21 31 11 63 0 63 63

37 Mike Gatts Elite A Zoom OH NT 3 24 30 11 65 0 65 65

38 Alexis Zendt Shortys Darin Kat PA 17.168 3 25 30 11 66 3 69 69

39 Jenny Creech Spot Me Sugar IN NT 2 17 26 43 43 43

40 Lexi Flickinger JRF Firewater Bunny OH NT 2 12 32 44 44 44

41 Bobette McCormick Rockets Native Sweet P NY 16.802 2 16 17 11 44 0 44 44

42 Michayla Schmitt Shudahbens Leader OH 16.517 2 13 22 11 46 0 46 46

43 Nicole Fields Dunit the Wright Way IN NT 2 16 33 49 49 49

44 Brianna McCay Miss Rare Hancock PA 16.755 2 16 23 11 50 0 50 50

45 Jennie Cherkis Stones Miracle Cosmo NY 16.969 2 19 21 11 51 0 51 51



46 Christina Richard Royal Dashing Whisky MI 17.164 2 9 32 11 52 0 52 52

47 Cassidy Lewis Conners Golden Sug WV NT 2 17 26 11 54 0 54 54

48 Emily Jenkins Echos Shining Star WV 16.605 2 18 26 11 55 0 55 55

49 Mackenzie Miller Zan Zuki PA 16.808 2 21 26 11 58 0 58 58

50 Teha Richards Streakin Little Zada OH 16.41 2 17 28 11 56 2 58 58

51 Amanda Carnes Mommasito OH 16.608 2 18 31 11 60 0 60 60

52 Heather Kosmowski HPH Fire Red Bully MI 17.305 2 25 24 11 60 0 60 60

53 Tanner Hennen Lilscoopermacolena WV NT 2 27 30 11 68 0 68 68

54 Amanda Thering Wesolena NY 16.695 1 15 13 11 39 0 39 39

55 Shane Coon HQH Twaynas Image NY NT 1 15 14 11 40 0 40 40

56 Stacey Ternes Turn Me Loose Jet OH NT 1 13 14 11 38 2 40 40

57 Scarlet Wilder Rollinwiththestars PA 15.749 1 9 22 11 42 0 42 42

58 Jeff Harper RH Beea Ring of Fire WV 17.815 1 18 28 46 0 46 46

59 Stephanie Duke SR Godiva IN NT 1 15 21 11 47 0 47 47

60 Elizabeth Taylor RH Beea Bag a Money WV NT 1 8 28 11 47 0 47 47

61 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol IN 16.053 1 14 23 11 48 0 48 48

62 Dirk Ponchak Sunfrostsmoneyspring OH NT 1 13 20 11 44 5 49 49

63 Konnie May MS Halcyon Days MI 17.385 1 14 26 11 51 0 51 51

64 Amy Albright Leos Power Play PA 15.833 1 9 35 11 55 0 55 55

65 Ashley Thompson Seis Shots of Crown MI 16.053 1 15 32 11 58 0 58 58

66 Cami Cumper I Do One Two Three MI 15.789 1 10 34 11 55 4 59 59

67 Melissa Carr KW Frenchmans Fame WV 16.339 1 16 33 11 60 0 60 60

68 Caleb Cline Whistle Me Sunfrost OH NT 1 17 28 11 56 7 63 63

69 Bert Skimehorn Shes Truely Oldtimes TN NT 1 16 35 11 62 6 68 68

70 Jimmy Bryant Little Bit of Cowboy IN NT 1 21 35 11 67 3 70 70

71 Heather Kosmowski Baby Got Black Socks MI NT 1 28 35 11 74 1 75 75
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$180.00 Heather Kosmowski Baby Got Black Socks MI 1 28 35 11 74 4 78

$151.00 Bert Skimehorn Shes Truely Oldtimes TN 1 16 35 11 62 7 69

$132.00 Ashley Thompson Seis Shots of Crown MI 1 15 33 11 59 0 59

$95.00 Cassidy Lewis Conners Golden Sug WV 1 17 29 11 57 0 57

$70.00 Teha Richards Streakin Little Zada OH 1 17 29 11 57 0 57

Amy Albright Leos Power Play PA 1 9 35 11 55 0 55

Konnie May MS Halcyon Days MI 1 14 29 11 54 0 54

Dirk Ponchak Sunfrostsmoneyspring OH 1 13 22 11 46 6 52

Stacey Ternes Turn Me Loose Jet OH 1 13 23 11 47 5 52

Amanda Thering Wesolena NY 1 15 26 11 52 0 52

Elizabeth Taylor RH Beea Bag a Money WV 1 8 29 11 48 1 49

Shane Coon HQH Twaynas Image NY 1 15 22 11 48 0 48

Leslie Richards Zip ON 1 8 23 11 42 3 45

Jessica Coots Dontplaywiththisfire IN 1 10 23 11 44 0 44

Whitney McLaughlin JRF Mistymisunderstood WV 1 14 12 11 37 0 37

Antonette Mazzella-Gwin Reds Little Cruiser WV 1 9 16 11 36 0 36

Bert Skimehorn Rocknroll Frenchgirl TN 1 9 12 11 32 2 34

Betsy Strouse Flashy Matt PA 1 6 16 11 33 0 33

Alexa McWilliams Lightnings Little Lad KY 1 11 9 11 31 0 31

Lisa Cline Miss Secret Memories OH 1 9 32

Jenny Creech Spot Me Sugar IN 1 17 24

Nicole Fields Dunit the Wright Way IN 1 16 33

Crystal Haskins Famous French Lyric OH 1 11 8

Jennifer Herzog Kings Goldnglo Ebony IN 1 9 28

Judy Hess In It To Win It PA 1 5 16

Jena Michael VL Montana Mister WV 1 7 11

Liz Michael Too Famous to Kill OH 1 5 22

Rachel Miller Kaydens Girl PA 1 16 30

Mason Penland Speed Tickets Bug Me PA 1 6 21

Leslie Richards Fishin Sugar ON 1 7 24

Bert Skimehorn Mollie Jo Stinson TN 1 6 13

Bert Skimehorn Froze My Socks Off TN 1 5 6

Bubby Skimehorn Pacman TN 1 8 15

Casey White Ms Bad Moon Rising PA 1 14 28

Dustin White Gold N Charms WV 1 5 4



Kayla Young Oliver OH 1 8 25

$140.00 Heather Kosmowski HPH Fire Red Bully MI 2 25 30 11 66 7 73

$120.00 Chritsina Zehender Quickflyin Elin OH 2 21 33 11 65 0 65

$102.00 Amanda Carnes Mommasito OH 2 18 32 11 61 3 64

$75.00 Crystal Ganger Guys Little Man OH 2 21 32 11 64 0 64

$54.00 Jen Rausch CI Hadabe Chrome OH 2 20 30 11 61 0 61

Clea Remington As Good As Money OH 2 17 27 11 55 6 61

Ashley Skaggs Rene Dan Perks WV 2 13 35 11 59 0 59

Chris Latynski Packin A Wager OH 2 19 25 11 55 0 55

Hannah Puskarich Running Gold PA 2 17 24 11 52 0 52

Deahanna Raynes Sports bar leo WV 2 12 24 11 47 0 47

Christina Ray AlwaysASassyKid WV 2 11 24 11 46 0 46

Bert Skimehorn Newts Streakin Anne TN 2 11 24 11 46 0 46

Jessica Caughlin Fire in the Hutt OH 2 15 17 11 43 0 43

Hannah Puskarich Proud And Loud PA 2 11 18 11 40 1 41

Julie Plese Dunit Hollywood Fame PA 2 9 13 11 33 0 33

Denese Saltis Catch My Garter WV 2 8 12 11 31 0 31

Jessica Hopkins Bullet A Flyin WV 2 7 9 11 27 0 27

Lisa Brennen Sassy PA 2 11 32

Kilie Bungard Reckless Hooker WV 2 9 13

Troy Carnes Vegas OH 2 10 7

Caitlyn Colvin Dodge A Bullett OH 2 8 27

Ashley Dailey Six French Socks OH 2 5 14

Trisha Dommer DTs Dual Turbo Cat MI 2 8 19

Terri Hamill Docolenas Red Benies PA 2 8 17

Josh Haskins BS Bullz Baron Babe OH 2 11 12

Jeff Michael Cash Hutts Fuel WV 2 13 24

Anna Newell Markets Image PA 2 8 21

Abi Sebree Lot O Hanks Gold IN 2 8 23

Lindsay Silfies American Showman PA 2 5 26

Amie Spangenberg Miss Levesque NY 2 7 24

Kelsi Wilson 5Star Keeper WV 2 5 14

Ashley Wood Triple A Goose OH 2 6 4

Cheyenne White Blumoons Whoopsa OH 3 19 35 11 65 2 67

$81.00 Julie Werntz Dox Smooth as Honey OH 3 17 33 11 61 4 65

$67.00 Lynda Recktenwald Dust for Prints PA 3 18 32 11 61 0 61

$58.00 Michelle Waldo Deckas Best Drifter NY 3 16 34 11 61 0 61



$42.00 Megan Clemons JD Driften Georgia OH 3 15 26 11 52 6 58

$30.00 Michelle Waldo Guys F Pepto Bar NY 3 16 21 11 48 0 48

Brian Skaggs Fuel WV 3 11 19 11 41 5 46

Kaleigh Waldo Tashas Tailwind NY 3 10 23 11 44 0 44

Chelsea Williams My Smokering WV 3 9 21 11 41 1 42

Trisha Krause SS Bayou Rose MI 3 9 20 11 40 0 40

Veronica Chisler Playboy PA 3 12 12 11 35 0 35

Kimi Bucchianeri Rocky Beau Very PA 3 10 7

Veronica Chisler Capri PA 3 9 13

Jenny Creech Cee My Shiney Hiney IN 3 14 25

Toni Hayhurst Bobs Kate WV 3 11 32

Julie Huppman EFG Sweet N Sour PA 3 12 33

Kelsi Wilson 5Star Midnight WV 3 13 30

Crystal Ganger Hemaybflashndiamonds OH 5 22 35 11 68 0 68

Ashley Arnold Willy B Streakin KY X X X

Audrey Barnett BarTwo Indian Music KY X X X

Danielle Barth Csevn Streakin Frost IN X X X

Sabrina Blackwell SonnysholdingRiley OH X X X

Sabrina Blackwell Tonkawaikon OH X X X

Jeremy Borosky Tank PA X X X

Kali Carpenter Roan Shakalaka TX X X X

Angela Clark Cash In On Romance ON X X X

Sarah Edwards CD Chick Magnet OH X X X

Kaycee Everett DKS Crusadens Kiss IN X X X

Melissa Halcomb Fire The Moon OH X X X

Terri Hamill Call Him Cash PA X X X

Dave Hayhurst CDs Swiss Jewel WV X X X

Chelsea Hinerman Docs Playgun WV X X X

Channing McWilliams Sixarocket Sadie KY X X X

Jen Merriman Magnolia Kit Kat NY X X X

Morgan Minor I Am One Smart Spook PA X X X

Anna Newell Late Night Boo PA X X X

Chad Obenour The All Spark OH X X X

Janel Pangallo Frost On My Fanny OH X X X 11

Andrea Rautio One Hot Guy MI X X X

Lynda Recktenwald Ribbon of Honor PA X X X

Stella Rockwood Shesa Miss Hanna OH X X X
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$150.00 Tanner Hennen Lilscoopermacolena WV 1 27 32 11 70 5 75

$107.00 Caleb Cline Whistle Me Sunfrost OH 1 17 35 11 63 7 70

$91.00 Brianna McCay Miss Rare Hancock PA 1 16 34 11 61 4 65

$55.00 Scarlet Wilder Rollinwiththestars PA 1 9 35 11 55 6 61

Christina Richard Royal Dashing Whisky MI 1 9 35 11 55 0 55

Michayla Schmitt Shudahbens Leader OH 1 13 28 11 52 0 52

Lexi Flickinger JRF Firewater Bunny OH 1 12 32 44 44

Tyra Musgrave Sharpest Rebel Yet IN 1 6 29 35 35

McKenna Shellhammer Junior Streaker PA 1 9 25 34 34

Julie Siesky Baby Fame PA 1 6 27 33 33

Lexi Flickinger One Tuff Golden Girl OH 1 10 22 32 32

Kimberlee Standeford CDF Queensville King IN 1 8 24 32 32

Erika Spencer Mr Zipn Tuff Wille WI 1 5 8 11 24 3 27

Sara Walker Hez Like No Other TN 1 6 19 25 25

Madelyn Mull Zan Dukes of Jacks IN 1 9 12 21 21

Haley Miller Georgia IN 1 5 14 19 19

$118.00 Alexis Zendt Shortys Darin Kat PA 2 25 35 11 71 5 76

$85.00 Raylee Hennen Kiowas Super Girl WV 2 27 34 11 72 0 72

$70.00 Mackenzie Miller Zan Zuki PA 2 21 34 11 66 4 70

$43.00 Emily Jenkins Echos Shining Star WV 2 18 32 11 61 0 61

Morgan Thomas Sheza Fire Hazard WV 2 17 32 11 60 0 60

Lillian Pfohl Montana OH 2 15 33 11 59 0 59

Ambre Zendt Fly By Pug PA 2 17 29 11 57 0 57

Katie Clements DC Blue Deck PA 2 12 31 11 54 0 54

Morgan Guido Catch A Red Cat PA 2 12 26 11 49 3 52

Katie Clements BVH Blue Brass PA 2 12 25 11 48 0 48

Devyn Heggenstaller CJ Who Dot PA 2 7 29 11 47 1 48

Angelica Koffman Nova PA 2 13 19 11 43 2 45

Angelica Koffman Unbelievable Jewel PA 2 14 20 11 45 0 45

Brianna McCay Fabulous Story PA 2 9 23 11 43 0 43

Cora Opatrny Thunder-N-Smoke OH 2 8 18 11 37 6 43

Krista Standeford Royal Chick Cherry IN 2 10 14 11 35 0 35

Lillian Pfohl Flyin Fantasy OH 2 7 14 11 32 0 32

Heather Collins Flipmia Mojave WV 2 8 12 11 31 0 31

Kassidy Bayer Sayas Vaqueroette PA 2 7 12 11 30 0 30



Erika Spencer Channel Memories WI 2 5 12 11 28 0 28

Chloe Brennen Prince PA 2 11 15 26 26

Kelsy Young Sandy OH 2 5 20 25 25

Adam Werntz Misty Frosty Kay OH 2 8 4 11 23 0 23

Makenzie Hess Edestiny Ink Spot PA 2 7 12 19 19

Kyrrah Zelenka Baccus Hickory Cutter PA 2 5 5 10 10

$68.00 Ambre Zendt Frosted Angel Kisses PA 3 24 33 11 68 7 75

$47.00 Rachel Koratich Hopper PA 3 12 33 11 56 0 56

$40.00 Kayla Polasky Bay Quachita Hancock PA 3 12 29 41 41

$25.00 Angelica Koffman Kens Infamous Fire PA 3 13 26 39 39

Morgan Thomas KY DerbyDay Martini WV 3 13 24 37 37

Morgan Guido Redneck Surprise PA 3 17 19 36 36

Emma Bratch Badgers Double Chex IN 3 9 11 11 31 0 31

Grace Neuhofs Sandwich OH 3 6 11 11 28 3 31

Megan Wilkie Cash In Payday PA 3 6 17 23 23

Breighanna Hostettler Smokin Hickory OH 3 6 12 18 18

Hannah Batten WGF Cash Me In WV X X X 11 11 11

Trevor Hayes Nicks Legacy PA X X X 11 11 11

Alexys Asher Hollywood OH X X X 0 0 0

Caleb Cline Miss Secret Memories OH X X X 0 0

Jessica Danner Doc N Aggies Redman PA X X X 0 0

Lexi Flickinger Dashin Thru Douglass OH X X X 0 0

Maddie Hess Honey Im Rare PA X X X 0 0

Makenzie Hess Ellegant Continental PA X X X 0 0

Makenzie Hess Frenchmans Lace PA X X X 0 0

Brianna McCay Race U To The Bar PA X X X 0 0

Haley Miller GNG Backfire IN X X X 0 0

Makenna Rautio Joes Assist MI X X X 0 0

Mati Rautio Quatro Cinco Bay MI X X X 0 0

Erika Spencer Easy Chick Happens WI X X X 0 0

Karley Spudy Echos Gold Dollar PA X X X 0 0

Juliah Studer WT Levi Bud Bar OH X X X 0 0

Sarah Studer Paris Deck OH X X X 0 0

Kelsey Weiser Playinwithpopsmoney NY X X X 0 0

Hannah Wylie Fames Dazzler OH X X X 0 0

Kyrrah Zelenka Flat Full of Fun PA X X X 0 0



Vintage Roadies Year End Results
Year End 

Roadie Points 
Top 5 Shows 

BOTB Show 
Points PLUS 1 

(11)

Points going 
into Friday 

Show
Final Year End 

PointsDivision
Number of 

Show Points 
Friday Point 
from OpenFirst Last Horse Reg State

$130.00 Jimmy Bryant Little Bit of Cowboy IN 1 21 35 11 67 7 74

$110.00 Jeff Harper RH Beea Ring of Fire WV 1 18 35 11 64 6 70

$63.00 Shugie Stoneman Romancin Money OH 1 20 33 11 64 0 64

Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol IN 1 14 35 11 60 0 60

Rod Bays WW He Gone IN 1 11 26 11 48 0 48

Kit Bounds Jiffy Sixes IN 1 11 24 11 46 0 46

Darenda McNeely JRF Jenny Kay PA 1 13 22 11 46 0 46

Kelly Lutz RKR Liss Miss Perks PA 1 11 33 44 44

Kelly Lutz Fast Jet Rio PA 1 11 30 41 41

Tina Main Im Thinkin Bout It PA 1 11 28 39 39

Rick Beckwith Dart WV 1 12 26 38 38

Terri Freeman Super French Kiss KY 1 7 29 36 36

Vicki Siesky JJ Mister Woodchip PA 1 7 28 35 35

Debby Hagan Draw Six NY 1 6 17 11 34 0 34

Sherry Colton Harkens Romeo Lynx NY 1 6 25 31 31

Elizabeth Sheldon Bold N Spicey Chex NY 1 10 17 27 27

Rhonda Warn Sonny Side Robin NY 1 6 21 27 27

$110.00 Mari Beth Guido A Little French Kiss PA 2 18 35 11 64 3 67

$85.00 Dawn Shirey Im a Snow Baby OH 2 18 35 11 64 0 64

$50.00 Mike Thomas Golds Honor Jet WV 2 15 32 11 58 4 62

Donna Shoemaker Trulee AKC Jet OH 2 17 32 11 60 0 60

Bobette McCormick Rockets Native Sweet P NY 2 16 30 11 57 0 57

Tom Walter ShootyeahImStreakin OH 2 16 28 11 55 0 55

Karen Jenkins This Fires Famous WV 2 15 28 11 54 0 54

Shugie Stoneman Freckled in Panama OH 2 10 28 11 49 0 49

Debby Hagan Eye Winner Too NY 2 8 18 11 37 0 37

Kelley Lanham Dashing For Legend WV 2 7 19 11 37 0 37

Carol Slonski Perk Up N Kiss This PA 2 9 13 11 33 2 35

Jeanie Bowersock JRF Firewater Rare OH 2 6 7 11 24 0 24

Darenda McNeely Mighty Rare Hercules PA 2 6 6 12 12

$65.00 Bob Conkle BF Daddys Easy Chick PA 3 13 32 11 56 0 56

$49.00 Colleen Runion Bubba Streakineasy OH 3 10 29 11 50 6 56

$30.00 Becky Johnson Swaps Little Jaguar OH 3 8 33 11 52 3 55

Mike Thomas KY MoneyMaker Martini WV 3 13 31 11 55 0 55

Kerry Brooks KN Fab NY 3 10 29 11 50 0 50

Rick Parsons Ol Man What An Effort WV 3 8 23 11 42 0 42

Sherri Pennanen JK Soul Train NY 3 12 17 11 40 0 40

Lorraine King Pocos Lil Red Rocket PA 3 7 14 11 32 4 36

Debbie Gilbert Stormy Piney River PA 3 6 7 11 24 0 24

Jason Forcier Martis Miss NY 3 9 12 21 21

Tish Powell Quincys Gray Angel PA 3 5 14 19 19

Donald Holden Me Oh Meyer OH 3 6 6 12 12

Valerie Smith-Rebholz Sir Quincy Challenge WV 3 5 7 12 12

Donna Parsons Joe Bars Lemon WV 3 5 2 7 7

Cathy Gale Smokin Fancy Belle OH X X X 0 0

Danielle Hedrick Stole Please NY X X X 0 0

Ed Lanham Lenas Jokeress WV X X X 0 0

Marilyn Lanning Perrys Road Runner OH X X X 0 0

Lyn Overholt Frosts Dashin Squaw IN X X X 0 0

Lyn Overholt I am a Lasan IN X X X 0 0

Rick Parsons Ole Man Six Bugs WV X X X 0 0

Tish Powell Qui Fire PA X X X 0 0

Don Rejc Streakin Ruby MI X X X 0 0

Wanda Richmond Shaky Foundation PA X X X 0 0




